
 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 3
May 21, 2013

Pro/1/2/3 Men 60 minutes 54 starters # of category starters: 11 29

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 2 Cat 3
1 48 1:01:43 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 12
2 36 1:01:43 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 10
3 56 1:01:45 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 8 1
4 71 1:01:48 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 7 2
5 26 1:01:55 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 6 1
6 43 1:02:01 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 5
7 9 1:02:02 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 4 2
8 42 1:02:02 Cesar Marte GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ 3
9 37 1:02:02 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 2 3

10 55 1:02:02 Anthony Lowe We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 1
11 14 1:02:02 Frank Lao MBCR mineola bike club racing Mineola NY 3
12 77 1:02:02 Stephen Alexander Foundation
13 27 1:02:03 Jose Guzman ASODOCI Brooklyn NY
14 66 1:02:03 Erik Post BH/Comedy Central New York NY 4
15 85 1:02:03 Tomas Ketcham Asphalt Green Cycling Team New York NY 4
16 7 1:02:03 Robert Brown Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Brooklyn NY 5
17 2 1:02:05 Rene Herrera Kissena Cycling Club Maspeth NY 6
18 20 1:02:05 Daniel Hubbard Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 7
19 62 1:02:05 Daniel Cleiman Sixcycle-RK&O Newyork NY 8
20 6 1:02:05 Robert Lombardi Finkraft Brooklyn NY 9
21 32 1:02:05 Edward Zimmermann We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 10
22 90 1:02:06 Andrew Armstrong FGX Racing Brooklyn NY 5
23 24 1:02:06 Alexander Barouh GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 6
24 4 1:02:06 Brian Milligan FGX Racing New York NY 11
25 45 1:02:06 Juan Carlos Polanco GS Mengoni U.S.A.
26 46 1:02:07 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY
27 61 1:02:08 Benjamin Fackler Sixcycle-RK&O New York NY 12
28 39 1:02:09 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 13
29 49 1:02:09 Jamaul Nichols Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Jamaica NY 14
30 11 1:02:12 Michael Beckerman FGX Racing Ridgewood NJ 15
31 76 1:02:14 Douglas O'Neill Century Road Club Assoc West New York NJ 7
32 88 1:02:18 Cliff Saper CycleLifeUSA GF Capital New York NY 16
33 79 1:02:19 Michael Boardman BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 8
34 3 1:02:19 Leonard Galati Century Road Club Assoc Eastchester NY 17
35 96 1:02:20 Stephen Jamison Lupus Racing Team New York NY 9
36 83 1:02:28 Keith Snyder Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 18
37 22 1:02:29 stefan singer FGX Racing Jersey City NJ 19
38 92 1:02:33 Evan Murphy Foundation Ridgewood NY
39 35 1:02:35 Johann Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 10
40 91 1:02:38 David Correia We Stand United (W.S.) Maspeth NY 20
41 81 1:02:40 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY
42 70 1:02:43 Phil Penman BH/Comedy Central New York NY 11
43 86 1:02:52 Matthew Sack Cheshire Cycle Racing Cheshire CT 21
44 67 1:03:39 Joaquin Cruz ASODOCI
45 89 1:05:31 R. Wilson Tarbox IV SignatureCycles/Rockstar Games New York NY 22

Points

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013 8:00 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 3
May 21, 2013

Cat 3/4 Men 50 minutes 45 starters # of category starters: 32

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Points Cat 4
1 344 47:04 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 12
2 350 47:04 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 10
3 387 47:07 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 8 1
4 370 47:07 Nathan Archibald Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 7
5 310 47:07 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin Square NY 6 2
6 335 47:08 Matthew Rossi Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 5 3
7 345 47:09 Nathan Brauer Foundation Brooklyn NY 4 4
8 361 47:19 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 3
9 384 47:19 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 2
10 309 47:20 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 1
11 383 47:20 Konrad Ratzmann Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 5
12 331 47:21 David Lipscomb CIS: First Team Astoria NY
13 314 47:21 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 6
14 358 47:21 Josh Rovner New York NY 7
15 356 47:21 Kensaun Vadnais Massapequa NY 8
16 360 47:22 Nicolas Carnevale Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 9
17 322 47:22 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 10
18 302 47:22 harryedmund bolick Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 11
19 329 47:23 Todd Brilliant Century Road Club Assoc New York NY 12
20 388 47:23 Manuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 13
21 379 47:23 JACEK BORAL Brooklyn NY
22 353 47:23 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 14
23 378 47:23 Andreas Katehis CRCA Junior Development Franklin Square NY 15
24 301 47:26 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY
25 382 47:27 Erik Pedersen Brooklyn NY 16
26 325 47:31 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 17
27 326 47:31 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 18
28 375 47:31 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 19
29 316 47:31 Carlos Guerrero Montecci Cycling Bronx NY 20
30 381 47:31 Luigi Luciano Brooklyn Velo Force Staten Island NY 21
31 319 47:33 Jacob Baty W&D Racing-NY Velo New Yorknew York NY 22
32 390 47:34 Jackson Wandres Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
33 391 47:45 Phillip Maronilla Kissena Cycling Club Astoria NY 23
34 385 47:46 Nicholas Hoenemeyer Century Road Club Assoc Brooklyn NY 24
35 315 47:46 Rob Spillman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
36 324 47:50 Misha Chiporukha CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY
37 308 47:55 Joseph Tutt Sids Bikes NYC New York NY 25
38 363 47:58 Samuel Martinez We Stand United (W.S.) Ozone Park NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013 8:00 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 3
May 21, 2013

Cat 5 Men 30 minutes 18 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 639 25:10 Michael Britvan Siggi's/nyvelocity Pleasantville NY
2 641 25:13 charles altchek Foundation New York NY
3 636 25:20 Brendan Rigby Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
4 622 25:20 mark clifford Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
5 638 25:21 Richard Soffar Brooklyn NY
6 616 25:21 Horace Kalphat Kissena Cycling Club Far Rockaway NY
7 629 25:22 Sandor Kolozsvari DeathRow  Velo New York NY
8 618 25:23 Moshe Bressler Kosher Cyclists Brooklyn NY
9 642 25:24 Yaakov Bressler Kosher Cyclists Brooklyn NY
10 604 25:25 Adam Fabian Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
11 619 25:25 Eddie Venegas Mineola Bikes Astoria NY
12 640 25:25 Jack Miroslaw Brooklyn NY
13 625 25:25 Michael Cain Century Road Club Assoc Thornwood NY
14 615 25:27 John Sweeney Arc Racing Brooklyn NY
15 633 25:31 Tanner Rich
16 603 P&P Melissa Sotelo White Mountain Road Club/ Landis/Trek Tucson AZ
17 602 ROBERT VACCARINO Breezy Point NY
18 637 Zion Giahn Kosher Cyclists Flushing NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013 8:00 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series 

Breakaway Couriers
Sprint Competition

Pro/1/2/3 Men 5/21/2013

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 48 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 3
2 71 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 2
3 36 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 71 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 3
2 48 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 2
3 26 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 1

Cat 3/4 Men

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 314 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 3
2 361 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
3 384 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 344 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 3
2 310 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin Square NY 2
3 387 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 1

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013 8:00 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

1 Cesar Marte GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ 27 12 12 3
2 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 20 0 8 12
3 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 15 0 5 10
3 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 15 0 10 5
5 Stephan Hoffman Century Road Club Assoc Brooklyn NY 13 0 6 7
6 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 12 8 0 4
7 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 10 10 0 0
8 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY 9 7 2 0
9 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 8 0 0 8
9 Anthony Lowe We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 8 0 7 1

11 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 6 0 0 6
11 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 6 4 0 2
11 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 6 6 0 0
14 stefan singer FGX Racing Jersey City NJ 5 5 0 0
15 Joaquin Cruz ASODOCI 4 0 4 0
16 Mitchell Jacaruso Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 3 0 3 0
16 Gregory Lee Bicycle Planet Racing Port Washington NY 3 3 0 0
18 Andrew Mitstifer Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 2 2 0 0
19 Frank Lao MBCR mineola bike club racing Mineola NY 1 0 1 0
19 Daniel Cleiman Sixcycle-RK&O Newyork NY 1 1 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

1 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 25 5 10 10
2 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 22 10 0 12
3 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 18 12 6 0
4 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 15 0 12 3
5 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 12 6 5 1
6 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 8 0 0 8
6 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 8 0 8 0
6 Christopher Castaldi Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 8 4 4 0
6 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 8 8 0 0

10 Nathan Archibald Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 7 0 0 7
10 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 7 0 7 0
10 Ernesto Paredes RBNY Racing New York NY 7 7 0 0
13 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin SquarNY 6 0 0 6
14 Matthew Rossi Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 5 0 0 5
15 Nathan Brauer Foundation Brooklyn NY 4 0 0 4
16 Samuel Martinez We Stand United (W.S.) Ozone Park NY 3 0 3 0
16 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 3 3 0 0
18 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 2 0 0 2
18 Josh Rovner New York NY 2 0 2 0
18 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 2 2 0 0
21 Nicolas Carnevale Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 1 0 1 0
21 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 1 1 0 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
1 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 12 2 2 3 0 2 3
2 Eugene Boronow GS Mengoni U.S.A. Tucson AZ 8 3 1 1 3 0 0
3 Adam Alexander Foundation New York NY 5 0 0 0 0 3 2
3 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 5 0 3 2 0 0 0
5 Jayson Jacobs W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
6 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
6 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
6 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

0507 05210514

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
1 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 9 0 3 1 2 3 0
2 Josh Rovner New York NY 6 0 0 3 3 0 0
3 John Malcolmson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 4 0 0 2 0 2 0
4 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
4 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
6 michael zurak Mineola Bikes Franklin Square NY 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
6 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
6 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
9 Andrea Lucmesimi Leche Rica 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
9 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
9 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
9 Jeff Gottesman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

0507 05210514

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

1 FGX Racing 11 3 5 3
2 GS Mengoni U.S.A. 7 2 0 5
3 BH/Comedy Central 5 0 3 2
3 We Stand United (W.S.) 5 5 0 0
5 Century Road Club Assoc 2 0 2 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

05
14

05
21

1 Century Road Club Assoc 10 5 5 0
2 Kissena Cycling Club 5 0 0 5
2 Montecci Cycling 5 2 0 3
2 Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling 5 0 3 2
5 Arc Racing 3 3 0 0
6 CIS: First Team 2 0 2 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/22/2013   8:01 AM


